On Thu, 27 May 2021, 8:31 pm NDC Pirojpur, <ndcpirojpur21@gmail.com> wrote: 
Thanks Mr.Ezaz for your quotation regarding 45 KVA diesel generator. DC office, Pirojpur would like to 
purchase a 45 KVA generator + foreign canopy+ foreign ATS according to your offered price 12,00,000/- 
(Twelve lacs) taka. We will pay 10% i.e (1,20,000/-)as booking money to confirm our goods in the next 
working day. 
It will be a great pleasure to buisness with you. 

Thanks 
NDC pirojpur 
DC office, Pirojpur 

On Wed, 19 May 2021, 5:23 pm Md. Ezaz Ibna Anis, <ezaz@cross-world.com> wrote: